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Amy Godsave - (812947) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.15 735 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.24 728 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.43 712 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Essex 1

26.45 711 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London London Aquat 1

26.45 711 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon London Aquat 1

26.46 710 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London London Aquat 1

26.46 710 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon London Aquat 1

26.53 704 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.57 701 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

26.59 700 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.59 700 F 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.59 700 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Lboro Uni 1

26.61 698 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.64 696 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow London Aquat 1

26.65 695 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

26.65 695 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.67 693 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.72 689 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow London Aquat 1

26.72 689 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.74 688 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

26.76 686 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

26.77 686 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

26.78 685 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.81 682 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.82 682 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.83 681 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

26.85 679 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1
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26.85 679 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.86 679 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

26.86 679 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.87 678 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

26.88 677 F 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

26.89 676 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.91 675 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

26.95 672 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

27.01 667 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

27.07 663 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

27.31 646 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

27.32 645 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield London Aquat 1

27.65 622 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

27.66 621 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

27.74 616 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hoddesdon 1

27.79 613 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

28.03 597 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

28.03 597 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Hoddesdon 1

28.15 590 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

29.07 535 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.81 682 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.53 704 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.61 698 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.59 700 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Lboro Uni 1

26.89 676 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.65 695 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.78 685 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.86 679 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.77 686 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

26.76 686 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

26.65 695 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

26.59 700 F 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.72 689 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.07 663 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

26.95 672 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

26.59 700 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.82 682 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.88 677 F 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

26.87 678 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

26.15 735 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.24 728 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.43 712 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Essex 1

26.46 710 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London London Aquat 1

26.46 710 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon London Aquat 1

26.45 711 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London London Aquat 1

26.45 711 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon London Aquat 1

27.01 667 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

27.31 646 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

26.72 689 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow London Aquat 1

26.64 696 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow London Aquat 1

27.66 621 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1
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27.66 621 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

27.32 645 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield London Aquat 1

26.67 693 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.85 679 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.57 701 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

26.83 681 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

26.74 688 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

26.86 679 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

26.91 675 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

27.74 616 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hoddesdon 1

27.65 622 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

28.15 590 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

28.03 597 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Hoddesdon 1

27.79 613 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

28.03 597 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

29.07 535 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1
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